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LAND:2:1: THE BACK 4.50 AC FENCED WITH GOATS

16440 M H 125 12/28/1999

2001HX Base Yr

559 SW GODBOLD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,160 98.4550 110.27 238,183 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1988

BAS 1,988 100 1,988 142,491

FOP 120 30 36 2,581

FSP 340 40 136 9,748

2,448 2,160 154,819

BAS= W48 S31 E28 FOP=  E20 N6 W20 S6$ N6 E20 S6 E20 N31 FSP=
N17 W20 S17 E20$ W20$.

BAS

48

31

28

6

20

6

20

31

20

FOP

20

6

20

6

FSP 17

20

17

20

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1972 1972 3 100 775

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1972 1972 3 100 250

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1972 1972 3 100 125

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

12,350

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 49,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,260

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 40,500


